
Pos 

Senior 40 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 

Senior Open 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

11 

30 

37 
47 
46 

75 
64 

Name 

Tova Troué 

Rasmus Rydén 

Timmie Blythe 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Robert Wallberg 

Niklas Ekdahl 
Anders Berglund 

Laps 

3 

3 
3 
3 

2 

Total Tm 

3:44.002 

1:14.343 

3:23.755 
3:25.640 
3:35.646 

2:42.689 

Diff 

DNF 

1.885 
11.891 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

1.885 
10.006 

Best Tm 

49.567 

44.100 
44.141 
46.568 

41.833 

In Lap 

2 

0 

2 
3 
2 

2 
0 

Klubb 

Södertälje Kart RC 

SMK Västerås Karting 

Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje Kart RC 

FMCK Borås 
Kortedala MK 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.885 

Avg. Speed 

34,453 

Best Lap Tm 

44.100 

Best Speed 

53,061 

Best Lap by 

37 - Timmie Blythe 

Printed: 2025-07-06 14:09:13 

Chef tidtagning sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Live Timing:   www.scorit.live         välj RM4 Hedemora 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora 
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Final2, 17varv 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:02:36 

Hedemora 0,650 km 

2025-07-06 13:40 


