

Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora

Sorted on Laps

Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open

Hedemora 0,650 km

Final2, 17varv

2025-07-06 13:40

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:02:36

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
Senior 40										
1	11	Tova Troué	3	3:44.002			49.567	2	Södertälje Kart RC	
Not classified										
DNF	30	Rasmus Rydén		1:14.343	DNF			0	SMK Västerås Karting	
Senior Open										
1	37	Timmie Blythe	3	3:23.755			44.100	2	Södertälje Kart RC	
2	47	Per Rydergren Becker	3	3:25.640	1.885	1.885	44.141	3	SMK Västerås Karting	
3	46	Robert Wallberg	3	3:35.646	11.891	10.006	46.568	2	Södertälje Kart RC	
Not classified										
DNF	75	Niklas Ekdahl	2	2:42.689	DNF		41.833	2	FMCK Borås	
DNS	64	Anders Berglund			DNS			0	Kortedala MK	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.885	34,453	44.100	53,061	37 - Timmie Blythe

Chef tidtagning sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

Live Timing: www.scorit.live välj RM4 Hedemora

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing